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

• Ask potential landlords if they’d be willing to 
meet your well-behaved pet prior to the big 
move. If impressed, would they consider making 
conditional modifications to the lease? 

• Track down a caring family who’d gladly adopt 
your furry friend. Ask your friends, co-workers and 
neighbours, and leaf through classified ads to find 
prospective pet owners in your area. 

If you aren’t in a position to take your pet with 
you, leaving your dog, cat or bunny in a box by 
the side of the road is never the solution! As a last 
resort, entrust your pet to a no-kill shelter.

Moving Season
Don’t leave your 
animals to fend 
for themselves

Adopting a pet is a long-term commitment. 
Ask yourself if you have the means to properly 
care for an animal before welcoming 
one into your home. Animal shelters are 
becoming increasingly overpopulated with 
dogs and cats in search of a new family. 
Unfortunately, those who fail to find one end 
up being put to sleep.

Pets are a serious 
commitment
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Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

SWEET 3 BEDROOM 
BI-LEVEL
$250,000

Lacombe. 2 baths, sunny 
kitchen, spacious family 
room, 14x22 detached 
garage. Quick possession. 
Faced a green.

BRIGHT AS THE 
MORNING SUN  

$364,900
Bi-level, 3 LRG.  Bedrooms, 
2 Full Baths, Large Country 
Kitchen, Living Room, Spacious 
family room with Gas Fireplace 
& office area, Lower Level 
Laundry, Large Dbl Garage and 
shed for toys{14x20} RV Park-
ing; Extra street parking.

REDUCED!

OPEN HOUSE SAT, AUG 4, 3-5 PM
7 KIRTON CLOSE

SPACIOUS!  
$319,000

Faces a green! 3 beds, 2 
baths, living/dining room, 
vaulted ceiling, main floor 
family room and laundry, 
covered deck, huge fenced 
yard. Immediate posses-
sion!

OPEN HOUSE SUN, AUG 5, 2-4 PM
18 ODELL GREEN

12 MINUTE DRIVE 
TO RED DEER!

$339,000
8.75 acres, close to Bur-
bank, choice spot. Mobile 
with 3 bedrooms and 2 
baths, quick possession!

1151 SQ. FT., 
COMFORT
$319,900

Spacious 4 level split, 5 
bedrooms, 3 baths, large 
kitchen and dining, garage 
24x26.

Welcome 
HOME!

403-309-5451

CALL JAMIE 
TODAY

for all of your
advertising needs!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Find your 
dream 

home in HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS 
YOU QUALITY 

SERVICE AND A 
VERY COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION RATE“

#10 – 7 STANTON STREET
Immediate possession for this 2 
bdrm condo unit. Has a large 
walk-in closet off the master, 
spacious living room, laminate 
flooring thru-out, upgraded 
kitchen cabinets, all appliances 
included, & in-suite laundry. 
East facing balcony.

UPPER LEVEL CONDO UNIT 
IN SUNNYBROOK!!

$124,900 NEW LOW PRICE!

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and 
ball diamond. A great place for 
kids to play. Features an open 
floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full 
baths(jet tub), hardwood floors, 
a large family room, media 
room, underslab heat, 25x25 
heated garage.

$499,900 NEW LISTING!

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE 
BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD

SCENIC ACREAGE ON PAVEMENT WITH
 A PRIVATE SETTING

2.73 acres with a 1320 sq ft 
3 bdrm 2 bath upgraded and 
remodelled bungalow. Has a 
24x24 garage and a 40x50 
shop. 24 min to RD, 8 min to 
Bowden, 14 min to Innisfail.
Directions: 8 miles East of 
Bowden on Highway 587.

$529,900
80 DEMPSEY STREET

Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms 
& 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of 
cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Bsmt finished has a 
large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 
heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$354,900 NEW LISTING!

FULLY DEVELOPED 
FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, AUG 5, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

Check it out!!! Simply One of the Best in Condo 
Living.  40+ building. 2bdrm, 2bath, loaded with 

all the bells & whistles from upgraded dark-Walnut 
engineered hardwood plus Ceramic flooring, gas 
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